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XAG/USD T
XAU/USD T 1,945.04
134.8580 XPD/USD T 2,415.03
XpT/USD T

EEE
EKTEP |
EABE -
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EAME
EASTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMSIA
ESYMB
ETE
EYAMS
EYAAT
EYIIK  —
EYPQB

T

S N |

S

EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA

INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO

ra T 906.26 1.73 908.35 894.63 76,179,143
FTSE 1 2197.38 1.96 2207.91 2168.33 72,066,059
FTSEA T 527.90 1.86 529.51 521.20 75,516,115
FTSEM 1 1540.80 0.44 1542.62 1533.70 2,774,091
FTSEB 1 487.69 1.40 500.01  487.49 26,930,919
 nemweroxon 0V
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76,179,143 3,511,301 72,667,842
FTSE204 T 2200.00 2.48 643.00 2174.50 2206.00
DTR206 — 698.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE206 — 2.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA20¢ — 1.1200 0.00 11,392 1.1200 1.1400
BELA206 T 14.4100 4.838 212 13.8400 14.4300
CENER20¢ T 3.4500 1.17 72 3.4000 3.4700
EEE206 | 19.1100 -0.47 45 18.9400 19.1400
ELLAKTOR — 1.3800 0.00 1,599 1.3800 1.4200
ELPE206 T 7.2500 0.55 34 7.1500 7.2700
ETE206 T 3.5800 3.77 4,730 3.4600 3.6100
EUROB206 T 1.0500 0.96 4,171 1.0400 1.0800
EXAE206 T 3.7000 2.49 47 3.6500 3.7000
EYDAP206 T 7.0200 0.43 1 7.0200 7.0200
FOYRK20¢ T 3.7400 1.63 32 3.7200 3.7600
GEKTERNA {  9.4300 -0.63 107 9.4300 9.5000
HTO206 T 18.1800 3.41 305 17.6800 18.1800
INTRK206 T 1.7500 2.94 218 1.7200 1.7500
LAMDA20¢ T 6.2400 0.81 192 6.2100 6.3000
MIG206 T 0.0310 6.90 122 0.0300 0.0310
MOH206 | 14.6100 -0.88 48 14.6100 14.8200
MYTIL206 T 15.5800 1.23 373 15.4500 15.6000
0PAP206 T 14.2200 4.02 387 13.8000 14.2200
PPA206 T 17.0200 0.12 17 17.0200 17.1000
ppPC206 T 7.8900 1.41 290 7.8000 7.9000
TENERGY2 T 16.6500 0.54 154 16.6400 16.7400
TITC206 T 13.9400 5.85 170 13.2900 14.1200
TPEIR206 T 1.3800 1.47 1,981 1.3800 1.4000
VI0206 | 4.2600 -0.47 84 4.2600 4.3200
EUR/USD | 1.0871 -0.08 1.0836 1.0892 1.0880
EUR/GBP T 0.8357 0.44 0.8307 0.8362 0.8320
EUR/JPY T 135.1940 0.25 134.3550 135.3210
EUR/CHF T 1.0160 0.01 1.0139 1.0179 1.0159
EUR/AUD T 1.4592 0.32 1.4497 1.4608 1.4546
EUR/CAD T 1.3700 0.01 1.3658 1.3712 1.3698
CENER T 3.4450 1.03 110,073 3.4700 3.3650
CNLCAP - 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 13.8400 6.46 221,655 14.1600 13.1600
ABAZ T 08470 3.93 83,891 0.8590 0.8220
ABE J 0.4600 -1.50 4,950 0.4660 0.4470
AAMHE - 2.3000 0.00 340,726 2.3200 2.2850
AANMY T 2.1800 1.87 12,722 2.1800 2.1100
ANDA T 11150 1.36 8,193,182 1.1400 1.1100
ANAPO - 7.2000 0.00 154 7.2000 7.1500
APAIT ! 5.3600 -0.74 45,842 5.5400 5.3600
AIKO T 2.2600 3.67 18,650 2.2700 2.1900
AITAK T 8.3800 2.20 415 8.3800 8.0000
ATEK 0.3900 0.00 40 0.3900 0.3900
ATT — 0.1450 0.00 37,449 0.1480 0.1440
ATTIKA 1 0.9900 -0.80 2,891 1.0200 0.9900
BIO T 4.3000 0.47 125,406 4.3550 4.2850
BIOKA J 1.6100 -3.01 2,481 1.6100 1.6100
BIOZK T 0.6800 3.19 55,705 0.6940 0.6650
BOzYZ — 1.9000 0.00 55 2.0800 2.0800
BYTE T 3.5000 1.74 20,313 3.5500 3.4400
TEBKA T 13300 231 8,201 1.3400 1.3000
TEKTEPNA |  9.4200 -0.21 40,237 9.4500 9.3800
AAIOZ — 3.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 7.8700 1.61 282,927 7.8750 7.7550
AOMIK T 0.6260 0.97 2,121 0.6380 0.6080
APOME T 0.3450 1.77 11,250 0.3480 0.3310
EBPO® - 0.9100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
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0.4740
0.6300
0.6300
13.8400
0.2000
0.0300
2.2100
0.6100
0.1060
18.2600
14.4000
0.8470
5.1400
3.5800
2.2600
14.1900

3.5800
1.1150
14.1900
18.2600
14.4000
1.0300
15.5600
6.1950
19.0800
1.3790
7.8700
16.6500
14.6000
1.3700
2.3000

24.69

981.34

19.0800
1.0500
5.7000
0.5020
1.7800

17.8500
1.3700
7.5500
2.3900
1.7200
1.7020
5.6200
7.1000
0.5800
3.5800
4.3800
7.0900
7.5600
1.0300
3.8000
1.6200
0.6300
1.5000
2.1750
4.6800
3.5000
7.1000

13.40
9.57
7.69
6.46
5.26
5.26
5.24
5.17
4.95
4.28
4.12
585
3.84
3.68
3.67
3.43

3.68
1.36
3.43
4.28
4.12
0.00
1.30
0.90
0.42
0.66
1.61
1.40
-1.22
-0.44
0.00

0.41
0.68
7.81
1.62

0.42
-0.94
0.00
0.00
0.28
0.28
-0.44
2.30
1.27
0.00
-1.05
0.00
1.72
-0.68
3.68
-1.13
1.87
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.62
2.44
2.39
-0.23
0.86
-0.28
0.71

4,000
490
1,000
221,655
2,840
2,070,188
27,775
3,100
133,514
376,962
384,092
83,891
16,164
2,841,267
18,650
644,497

10,164,680
9,181,432
9,055,904
6,805,614
5,413,354
5,333,286
4,908,180
3,326,952
2,345,812
2,251,520
2,213,556
1,599,934
1,229,413
1,108,142

784,334

24.37
1,927.80
2,235.84

962.83

123,634
11,347
0
8,204
290
2,348
796,961
84,358
3,217
5,589
190,078
7,390
76,165
40,047
2,841,267
1,727
18,121
5,120
5,020,014
48,956
210
52,753
25,609
30,315
1,591
15,156
1,500

0.4740
0.6750
0.6300
14.1600
0.2000
0.0305
2.2100
0.6300
0.1060
18.2600
14.4000
0.8590
5.1800
3.6160
2.2700
14.2000

3.6160
1.1400
14.2000
18.2600
14.4000
1.0805
15.5800
6.2800
19.1300
1.4000
7.8750
16.6700
14.8000
1.4100
2.3200

24.74

0.4200
0.4600
0.6300
13.1600
0.2000
0.0286
2.1000
0.6100
0.1030
17.7000
13.7400
0.8220
5.0200
3.5000
2.1900
13.6900

3.5000
1.1100
13.6900
17.7000
13.7400
1.0300
15.3400
6.1600
18.8600
1.3700
7.7550
16.4200
14.5600
1.3640
2.2850

Silver / $

1,948.20 Gold/$
2,482.46 Palladium

991.07

19.1300
1.0800
0.0000
0.5020
1.7800

17.9000
1.4100
7.5500
2.4000
1.7300
1.7420
5.7000
7.3000
0.5820
3.6160
4.5000
7.1100
7.5600
1.0805
3.8050
1.6200
0.6350
1.5350
2.2350
4.7400
3.6600
7.1000

Platinium

18.8600
1.0450
0.0000
0.4880
1.7750

17.6000
1.3640
7.3900
2.3600
1.6900
1.7020
5.5600
6.9800
0.5700
3.5000
4.3700
6.9900
7.5600
1.0300
3.7550
1.6100
0.6200
1.4500
2.1750
4.6400
3.5000
7.0000

MIN | 05700
MAsOM{ 1.7000
nan 4 2.7900
OTOEA { 9.3700
BIOKA | 1.6100
OIEP | 0.5620
onTPO' L 2.2400
MEBA | 2.3000
INTET 4 0.8900
KAPEA | 288.0000
ANEK { 0.0760
KAM | 0.6540
ABE  { 0.4600
MAAKP | 15.8000
MOH | 14.6000
MENTI | 4.2000

ANOA T 1.1150
EYPOB — 1.0300
ETE T 3.5800
®BMEZ | 0.0649
mIr T 0.0300
neip T 13790
EAAAKT L 1.3700
onAn T 14.1900
AAMBA T 6.1950
MMEAA T 14.4000
OTE T 18.2600
AAMHE —  2.3000
MYTIA T 15.5600
AEH T 7.8700
TITC T 13.8400

-7.32
-7.10
-3.46
-3.40
-3.01
=2.77
-2.61
-2.54
-2.41
-2.04
-1.94
=I5l
-1.50
-1.25
-1.22
-1.18

1.36
0.00
3.68
-0.31
5.26
0.66
-0.44
3.43
0.90
4.12
4.28
0.00
1.30
1.61

DJ T 34,698.45 0.33

COMPX | 13,787.36
S&P500 | 4,481.63
DAX T 14,199.53
CAC40 T 6,513.07
NIKKEI T 26,985.80

INTET | 0.8900
INTKA T 1.7280
KAMN T 2.0200
KAPEA | 288.0000
KEKP T 2.4300
KEMEN — 3.0000
KAM | 0.6540
KMOA — 3.2200
KOPAE T 0.6320
KOYAA | 0.4650
KOYEz T 6.0800
KPI 4 7.2200
KTHAA — 1.8000
KYPIO T 1.4150
AAMAA T 6.1950
AAMWZ —  20.0000
AANAK —  0.9540
AEBK - 0.3580
AEBM - 0.2800
AOrOz {  1.0900
AOYAH —  2.4200
AYK 1 1.6700
MAOGIO T 0.6100
MEBA | 2.3000
MENTI | 4.2000
MEPKO T 54.0000
miIr T 0.0300

-0.79
-0.41
0.86
0.80
0.36

-2.41
1.65
2.54

-2.04
0.41
0.00

=il

0.00
1.94

-0.21
1.33

-1.10
0.00
1.43
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.46
0.00

-0.60
5,47

-2.54

-1.18
0.93
5.26

200

16,671
24,542
2,481
2,020

251
2,811

31,140
12,119
4,950
1,762
83,880
866

8,193,182
5,020,014
2,841,267
2,176,609
2,070,188
1,622,522
796,961
644,497
535,193
384,092
376,962
340,726
317,001
282,927
221,655

0.5800
1.7100
2.8800
9.4500
1.6100
0.5700
2.2400
2.4600
0.8900
288.000
0.0775
0.6680
0.4660
16.0000
14.8000
4.3700

1.1400
1.0805
3.6160
0.0669
0.0305
1.4000
1.4100
14.2000
6.2800
14.4000
18.2600
2.3200
15.5800
7.8750
14.1600

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

2,811
58,458
3,245
15
2,473
1
12,119
850
24,820
9,055
49,225
22,929
0
515
535,193

0
0
0
0

50
0
4,116
3,100
251
866
58
2,070,188

Paris
Nikkei

0.8900
1.7400
2.0200
288.0000
2.4800
2.9800
0.6680
3.2200
0.6400
0.4700
6.1000
7.4200
0.0000
1.4150
6.2800
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.0900
0.0000
1.6900
0.6300
2.4600
4.3700
55.0000
0.0305

0.5700
1.7000
2.7800
9.2800
1.6100
0.5560
2.1000
2.3000
0.8640
288.000
0.0760
0.6060
0.4470
15.6000
14.5600
4.1700

1.1100
1.0300
3.5000
0.0641
0.0286
1.3700
1.3640
13.6900
6.1600
13.7400
17.7000
2.2850
15.3400
7.7550

0.8640
1.7200
1.9300
288.0000
2.3850
2.9800
0.6060
3.2200
0.6240
0.4600
5.9500
7.1800
0.0000
1.3800
6.1600
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.0900
0.0000
1.6400
0.6100
2.3000
4.1700
53.5000
0.0286




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

4 0.5700 =722 200 0.5800 0.5700  PEBOIA
J 14.6000 -1.22 83,880 14.8000  14.5600 AP 7.3000 2.24 64,820 7.3500  7.1900
MONTA T 0.6960 1.16 7,248 0.7080 0.6800  ZAPAN 1.2900 1.57 1,342 1.3000  1.2900
0

J 11550 -0.43 2,775 1.1850  1.1500

+

4
2.2100 5.24 27,775 22100  2.1000 SENTP | 02980 -1.00 48,318 0.3080  0.2980

T

)

T

MOYZK - 0.6260 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zIAMA 2.5600 2.40 1,261 2.5600  2.5000
MMEAA T 14.4000 4.12 384,092 14.4000  13.7400 ZMEIX 9.3800 0.64 1,822 9.4000  9.1800
MMPIK | 2.1000 -0.47 15,073 2.1300 2.0900 zml 0.7720 158 16,929 0.7800  0.7600
MYTIA T 15.5600 1.30 317,001 15.5800  15.3400 3MYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA: T 2.1800 0.93 21 2.1800 21200 TENEPT T 16.6500 1.40 96,315 16.6700 16.4200
NAYN 4 1.0900 -0.46 306 1.0900 1.0850 TZKA T 28200 1.08 8,730 2.8500  2.7600
ZYAK 4 02320 -0.85 89,273 0.2400 0.2320 TPAXTOP - 1.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.2560 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP 1 05620 -2.77 2,020 0.5700  0.5560
Oone — 27.0000 0.00 915 27.1000  26.9000 ®OAEZO - 6.2000 0.00 120 6.2000  6.2000
OAN T 17.0000 0.12 15,300 17.0200 16.9000 ®PAK T 3.7250 1.78 101,940 3.7400  3.6650
OAYMN - 1.7800 0.00 3),72515) 1.8200 17600 XAIAE T 0.6300 7.69 1,000 0.6300  0.6300
OnAn — 14.1900 3.43 644,497 14.2000  13.6900
OTE T 18.2600 4.28 376,962 18.2600  17.7000
OTOEA | 9.3700 -3.40 24,542 9.4500 9.2800
MNAIP — 0.9960 0.00 700 0.9960 0.9960
nAn 4 2.7900 -3.46 16,671 2.8800 2.7800
MEIP T 13790 0.66 1,622,522  1.4000 1.3700
METPO T 8.0200 0.50 8,513 8.1000 8.0000
NAAG T 5.6500 37L) 60,635 5.6500 5.4900
MAAIZ — 3.8000 0.00 4,022 3.8300 3.7500
MAAKP | 15.8000 RI25 1,762 16.0000  15.6000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.4300 0.70 38,962 1.4300 1.4000
MPONTEA —  8.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.8800 13,471 6.9000 6.7600

REALCON! |  2.6300 -0.38 11,261 2.6800 25600 OMTPON | 22400 -2.61 53 2.2400  2.1000
ATPAST T 5.2500 0.96 3,700 5.2500 52000 MEP® T 51400 3.84 16,164 5.1800  5.0200
BINTA - 4.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ! 0.0649 -0.31 2,176,609 0.0669  0.0641
EX — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: — 0.1450 0.00 55,442 0.1470 0.1420
MA3OM | 1.7000 -7.10 19 1.7100 1.7000

NTOMAEP — 0.5300 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI — 0.5400 0.00 3,000 0.5400  0.5400
AAAT — 4.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT J 0.4980 -0.40 488 0.5000 0.4000 MNTK T 06300 9.57 490 0.6750  0.4600
ANEK 4 0.0760 -1.94 31,140 0.0775 0.0760  NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 7 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA T 03900 052 3,000 0.3900  0.3900
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK — 0.0360 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2880 0.00 2 0.2320 0.2320 YAAKO - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT T 04740 13.40 4,000 0.4740 0.4200 OPITO T 0.1060 4.95 133,514 0.1060  0.1030
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 1,500 1.0000 1.0000
AOYPO - 0.2720 0.00 10 0.2720 0.2720
EMIAK T 0.2000 5.26 2,840 0.2000 0.2000
INAOT T 0.6250 1.63 215,685  0.6300 0.6250
KPEKA  — 0.1840 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

cmMPBO1 T 99.75 0.20 13 99.9000  99.6000 [EKTEPN. T 91.26 0.28 14 91.6000 91.0000 MOHO:- 97.00 0.00 133 97.000 96.998
CPLPB1I T 97.00 0.52 60 97.0000  97.0000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 95.97 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
SBB1 T 9536 0.43 10 95.3900  95.3000 EAXAO1 T 96.14 0.14 33 96.5000 96.1000 OMAMNGT 99.27 0.44 12 100.000 99.150
APAITO1 T 98.95 0.25 44 98.9500  98.9000 KOPAAOI- 100.95 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TMPEMIf— 96.10 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
ATTIKAOL T 98.60 1.84 36 98.6000  97.8000 AAMAAOT 99.90 0.45 36 99.9000 99.4300 MPONTIT 93.08 0.08 10 93.300 92.850
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 98.86 0.67 12 98.990 98.500
TEKTEPNA T 100.37 031 20 100.5000 100.0500 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 92.87 0.21 66 93.3000 92.6000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2198 2.28 508 21.9800  21.8700




